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Information was obtained from firm representatives. Information on The List was supplied by individual companies through questionnaires and could not be independently verified by the
Houston Business Journal. CannonDesign, Identity Architects Inc. and Dewberry Architects Inc. did not respond to our inquiries by deadline. Only those that responded to our inquiries
were listed. In case of ties, companies are listed alphabetically.
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Top local executive(s) Headquarters

Year
founded
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1

Gensler
711 Louisiana St.
#300
Houston, TX 77002
713-844-0000
gensler.com

65585000 90 Stephanie Burritt Hunter Clayton,
co-managing directors

San Francisco,
CA 1972

2

PBK
11 Greenway Plz.
Fl. 22
Houston, TX 77046
713-965-0608
pbk.com
https://www.bizjournals.com/profile/company/org_ch_1bdc2b8fc16956073f27d766aefa1d44

65100000 64 Dan Boggio, chairman
dan.boggio@pbk.com Houston 1981

3

EYP
1111 Louisiana St.
Fl. 26
Houston, TX 77002
713-665-5665
eypae.com

61500000 46 Tushar Gupta, managing principal Albany, NY 1979

4

Kirksey Architecture
6909 Portwest Dr.
Houston, TX 77024
713-850-9600
kirksey.com
https://www.bizjournals.com/profile/company/org_ch_e42c7688201dcabc8d4ffd2d04b86d33

44240551 73 John Kirksey, chairman/founder
Wes Good, president Houston 1971
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5

PGAL
3131 Briarpark Dr.
#200
Houston, TX 77042
713-622-1444
pgal.com
https://www.bizjournals.com/profile/company/org_ch_ac2de473f6b1768d272401eef7f3dedc

30500525 23 Jeff Gerber, CEO Houston 1946

6

Page
1100 Louisiana St.
Houston, TX 77002
713-871-8484
pagethink.com

27850000 43 Arturo Chavez, managing partner
achavez@pagethink.com

Washington,
D.C. 1973

7

Ziegler Cooper Architects
700 Louisiana St.
#350
Houston, TX 77002
713-374-0000
zieglercooper.com
https://www.bizjournals.com/profile/company/org_ch_1d517471d104e33c62af10c8d9eebb9c

22637283 30

Scott Ziegler, practice area leader
urban residential
sziegler@zieglercooper.com Mark
Nolen, practice area leader
workplace interiors

Houston 1977

8

HOK
3200 Southwest Pkwy.
#900
Houston, TX 77027
713-407-7700
hok.com

21703471 27 Jay Tatum, SVP/managing principal
Texas jay.tatum@hok.com St. Louis, MO 1984

9

PDR Corp.
909 Fannin St.
Fl. 39
Houston, TX 77010
713-739-9050
pdrcorp.com

19000000 13
Lauri Goodman Lampson,
president/CEO
lglampson@pdrcorp.com

Houston 1977

10

Meeks+Partners
16000 Memorial Dr.
#100
Houston, TX 77079
281-558-8787
meekspartners.com
https://www.bizjournals.com/profile/company/org_ch_f6497f7dd5975649013f139d04d1f8ae

17320794 10 Donald Meeks, chariman Houston 1974

11

Kendall/Heaton Associates Inc.
3050 Post Oak Blvd.
#1000
Houston, TX 77056
713-877-1192
kendall-heaton.com
https://www.bizjournals.com/profile/company/org_ch_390149ab2481d89a354d2ae47ea11b76

14775089 33 John O'Connell, CEO
joconnell@kendall-heaton.com Houston 1978
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12

Huitt-Zollars Inc. 11
1001 Fannin St.
#4040
Houston, TX 77002
713-622-1180
huitt-zollars.com

13250000 18
Gregory Wine, SVP gwine@huitt-
zollars.com Chris Hudson, SVP
chris.hudson@morrisarchitects.com

Dallas, TX 1938

13

Powers Brown Architecture
2100 Travis St.
#501
Houston, TX 77002
713-224-0456
powersbrown.com
https://www.bizjournals.com/profile/company/org_ch_079ea3d55f3280b640cd1bc257d88f48

13214942 13
Jeffrey Brown, founding
principal/CEO
brown@powersbrown.com

Houston 1999

14

VLK Architects Inc.
20445 TX-249
#350
Houston, TX 77070
281-671-2300
vlkarchitects.com

12474990 15 Todd Lien, partner Fort Worth, TX 2000

15

Perkins+Will Inc.
1001 McKinney St.
#1300
Houston, TX 77002
713-366-4000
perkinswill.com

12454817 30 Diana Davis, managing
director/principal Chicago, IL 2003

16

Stantec - architecture division
20 E Greenway Plz.
#200
Houston, TX 77046
713-548-5700
stantec.com

11956402 36 David Irvine, SVP/geographic
leader

Edmonton,
Alberta 1974

17

Castles Design Group PC
3801 Kirby Dr.
#600
Houston, TX 77098
713-668-7974
castlesdesigngroup.com
https://www.bizjournals.com/profile/company/org_ch_a405bef3e6cde8d68eb19a6dafd3ef01

10925303 9.0 Steven Pratt, VP
spratt@castlesdesigngroup.com Houston 1952

18

PhiloWilke Partnership
11275 S. Sam Houston Pkwy. W.
#200
Houston, TX 77031
832-554-1130
philowilke.com
https://www.bizjournals.com/profile/company/org_ch_1b722f5ee3824758ff5992c1a6dadfb6

10650000 13 Steve Schultz, partner
sschultz@philowilke.com Houston 1985
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19

Method Architecture
2118 Lamar St.
#200
Houston, TX 77003
713-842-7500
methodarchitecture.com

9208146 10 Jake Donaldson, managing partner Houston 2008

20

Jackson & Ryan Architects Inc.
2370 Rice Blvd.
#210
Houston, TX 77005
713-526-5436
jacksonryan.com
https://www.bizjournals.com/profile/company/org_ch_14b86e5faf00bcf68c80aea35b09a967

8614982 21
Guy Jackson, principal
gjackson@jacksonryan.com Jeffrey
Ryan, principal
jryan@jacksonryan.com

Houston 1986

21

EDI International
3250 Briarpark Dr.
#140
Houston, TX 77042
713-375-1400
EDI-International.com
https://www.bizjournals.com/profile/company/org_ch_0431145d0dc6b1e32379cf2cdf47d0a2

8160512 12
Brit Perkins, SVP/principal Andre
Landon, design director/principal
andre.landon@edi-
international.com

Houston 1976

22

HKS
712 Main St.
#1200
Houston, TX 77002
713-730-4001
hksinc.com

7250000 11
Jason Schroer, principal/Houston
office director
jschroer@hksinc.com

Dallas, TX 2014

23

HDR
1001 Fannin St.
#525
Houston, TX 77002
713-335-1900
hdrinc.com

6641040 15 Ronda Wang, managing principal
ronda.wang@hdrinc.com Omaha, NE 2006

24

Inventure Design
3118 Richmond Ave.
#200
Houston, TX 77098
713-524-5555
invdesgroup.com
https://www.bizjournals.com/profile/company/org_ch_c0c1d4926103a11a1f71a2b6d263abd6

6281779 6.0 James O'Neill, founding principal
joneill@invdesgroup.com Houston 1997

25

Goree Architects Inc.
4710 Bellaire Blvd.
#105
Bellaire, TX 77401
713-660-6102
goreearchitects.com

5860350.12 3.0 Steven Craney, president
s.craney@goreearchitects.com Houston 1963
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